
Price list YEAR 2019

Motor catamaran MY 44

1.1. - 18.5. 18.5. - 25.5. 25.5. - 1.6. 1.6. - 8.6. 8.6. - 22.6. 22.6. - 29.6. 29.6. - 6.7. 6.7. - 13.7. 13.7. - 17.8. 17.8. - 31.8. 31.8. - 7.9. 7.9. - 21.9. 21.9. - 28.9. 28.9. - 31.12.

7 600 € 8 400 € 10 800 € 11 800 € 13 400 € 15 200 € 15 400 € 16 000 € 16 400 € 15 200 € 13 400 € 12 200 € 9 000 € 7 600 €

Price includes: Price does not include:

         Week yacht charter          Obligatory surcharges 

         Yacht insurance 380 € final cleaning, bedding, check-in/out, crew-list, gas

         Dinghy Williams 325 S 200 €/day skipper's service

         Full tanks of water and gas for kitchen equipments          Optional surcharges

on the day of departure 150 €/day hostess's service

         Water wake board, children water toys          Safety deposit

         2 stand-up paddleboards 4 000 € refundable deposit covering any possible damage caused by the client

(payable by credit card or in cash in HRK or EUR)

Within the cruise the client is paying for:

         Marina fees and mooring fees, fuel charges, 

entrance to National parks

(according to real expenses)

Discounts:

         5% early booking until 31.12.2018

         5% discount for repeat client

         5% discount for two weeks or more

         The maximum discount 10%

Umbrella Yacht d.o.o., Hrvatske mornarice 1/K, 21000 Split, Croatia, VAT No. HR26883563892

Represented by: Umbrella Holiday s.r.o., Pramenná 3, 148 00, Prague, tel. +420 601 303 313, VAT no.: CZ24751219 

web: www.umbrellayacht.eu, email: tomas.jelinek@umho.eu, facebook: @umbrellayacht

Bank name: Raiffeisenbank a.s., Bank Address: Hvezdova 1716/2b, 140 78 Prague, Czech Republic IBAN: CZ3755000000000031111109, SWIFT: RZBCCPP


